
RE 6 Köln/Bonn Flughafen - Minden Anmeldung Netzfahrplan 2025

gültig vom 15.12.2024 bis 13.12.2025

Zugnummer SEV 89700 SEV 89700 SEV 89700 SEV 89700 89700 89702 89704 89706 89708 89708 89710 89714 89716 89718 89720 89722 89724 89726 89728 89730 89730 89732 89734 89736 89736 89738 89738 89740

VTS Bus RE6 W(Sa) Bus RE6 W(Sa) Bus RE6 W(Sa) Bus RE6 W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa) W(Sa) W W(Sa) Sa+S TGL W S TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL

Montag, 3. Februar 2025 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Dienstag, 4. Februar 2025 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Mittwoch, 5. Februar 2025 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Donnerstag, 6. Februar 2025 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Freitag, 7. Februar 2025 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Samstag, 8. Februar 2025 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Sonntag, 9. Februar 2025 x x x x x x x x x x x x

Anmerkungen

Minden (Westf) 05:28 06:28 07:28 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 19:28 20:28 20:28 21:28

Porta Westfalica 05:32 06:32 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 19:32 20:32 20:32 21:32

Porta Westfalica 05:33 06:33 07:33 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33 19:33 20:33 20:33 21:33

Bad Oeynhausen 05:38 06:38 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 19:38 20:38 20:38 21:38

Bad Oeynhausen 05:39 06:39 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 19:39 20:39 20:39 21:39

Löhne (Westf) 05:43 06:43 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 19:43 20:43 20:43 21:43

Löhne (Westf) 05:44 06:44 07:44 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 19:44 20:44 20:44 21:44

Herford 05:51 06:51 07:50 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:50 14:51 15:51 16:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:50 19:50 20:51 20:51 21:51

Herford 05:52 06:52 07:51 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:51 14:52 15:52 16:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:51 19:51 20:52 20:52 21:52

Bielefeld Hbf 05:59 06:59 07:58 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:58 14:59 15:59 16:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:58 19:58 20:59 20:59 21:59

Bielefeld Hbf 04:59 06:01 06:01 07:01 07:59 07:59 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 13:59 15:01 16:01 17:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 19:59 19:59 21:01 21:01

Gütersloh Hbf 05:07 06:09 06:09 07:09 08:08 08:08 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:08 15:09 16:09 17:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:08 20:08 21:09 21:09

Gütersloh Hbf 05:08 06:10 06:10 07:10 08:10 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 20:10 21:10 21:10

Rheda-Wiedenbrück 05:13 06:15 06:15 07:15 08:16 08:16 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:16 15:15 16:15 17:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:16 20:16 21:15 21:15

Rheda-Wiedenbrück 05:14 06:15 06:15 07:15 08:17 08:17 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:17 15:15 16:15 17:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:17 20:17 21:15 21:15

Oelde 05:20 06:21 06:21 07:21 08:22 08:22 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:22 15:21 16:21 17:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:23 20:23 21:21 21:21

Oelde 05:21 06:21 06:21 07:21 08:23 08:23 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:23 15:21 16:21 17:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:23 20:23 21:21 21:21

Neubeckum 05:26 06:26 06:26 07:26 08:28 08:28 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:28 15:26 16:26 17:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:28 20:28 21:26 21:26

Neubeckum 05:27 06:27 06:27 07:27 08:28 08:28 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:28 15:27 16:27 17:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:28 20:28 21:27 21:27

Ahlen (Westf) 05:32 06:32 06:32 07:32 08:34 08:34 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:34 15:32 16:32 17:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:34 20:34 21:32 21:32

Ahlen (Westf) 05:33 06:33 06:33 07:33 08:34 08:34 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:34 15:33 16:33 17:33 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:34 20:34 21:33 21:33

Hamm-Heessen 05:37 06:37 06:37 07:37 08:38 08:38 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:38 15:37 16:37 17:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:38 20:38 21:37 21:37

Hamm-Heessen 05:38 06:38 06:38 07:38 08:39 08:39 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:39 15:38 16:38 17:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:39 20:39 21:38 21:38

Hamm(Westf) Hbf 05:42 06:42 06:42 07:42 08:42 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:43 20:43 21:42 21:42

Hamm(Westf) Hbf 05:44 06:44 06:44 07:44 08:44 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:45 20:45 21:44 21:44

Kamen 05:52 06:52 06:52 07:52 08:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 20:52 21:52 21:52

Kamen 05:53 06:53 06:53 07:53 08:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 20:53 21:53 21:53

Dortmund Hbf 06:05 07:05 07:05 08:05 09:03 09:03 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 21:05 22:04 22:05

Dortmund Hbf 05:07 06:07 07:07 07:07 08:07 09:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 21:07 22:07 22:07

Bochum Hbf 05:18 06:18 07:18 07:18 08:18 09:16 09:16 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 18:18 19:18 20:18 21:18 21:18 22:18 22:18

Bochum Hbf 05:19 06:19 07:19 07:19 08:19 09:17 09:17 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19 21:19 22:19 22:19

Herne | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 21:19 | 22:19

Herne | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 21:20 | 22:20

Wattenscheid 05:23 06:23 07:23 07:23 08:23 09:21 09:21 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 18:23 19:23 20:23 21:23 21:23 22:23 22:23

Wattenscheid 05:24 06:24 07:24 07:24 08:24 09:21 09:21 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:24 21:24 22:24 22:24

Gelsenkirchen Hbf | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 21:26 | 22:26

Gelsenkirchen Hbf | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 21:27 | 22:27

Essen Hbf 05:30 06:30 07:30 07:30 08:30 09:27 09:27 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 21:30 22:30 22:30

Essen Hbf 05:32 06:32 07:32 07:32 08:32 09:29 09:29 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:33 17:32 18:32 18:32 19:32 20:32 21:32 21:32 22:32 22:32

Essen-Altenessen | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 21:31 | 22:31

Essen-Altenessen | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 21:32 | 22:32

Mülheim (Ruhr) Hbf 05:37 06:37 07:37 07:37 08:37 09:34 09:34 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:38 17:37 18:37 18:37 19:37 20:37 21:37 21:37 22:37 22:37

Mülheim (Ruhr) Hbf 05:38 06:38 07:38 07:38 08:38 09:35 09:35 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:39 17:38 18:38 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:38 21:38 22:38 22:38

Oberhausen Hbf | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 21:38 | 22:38

Oberhausen Hbf | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 21:39 | 22:39

Duisburg Hbf 05:44 06:44 07:44 07:44 08:44 09:41 09:41 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:45 17:44 15:44 15:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 21:44 22:44 22:44

Duisburg Hbf 05:48 06:48 07:48 07:48 08:48 09:45 09:45 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48 21:48 22:48 22:48

Düsseldorf Flughafen 05:56 06:56 07:56 07:56 08:56 09:54 09:54 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56 21:56 22:56 22:56

Düsseldorf Flughafen 05:57 06:57 07:57 07:57 08:57 09:55 09:55 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 18:57 19:57 20:57 21:57 21:57 22:57 22:57

Düsseldorf Hbf 06:05 07:05 08:05 08:05 09:05 10:04 10:04 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 22:05 23:05 23:05

Düsseldorf Hbf 04:13 04:13 04:13 04:13 04:13 05:13 06:13 07:13 08:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 19:13

Düsseldorf-Bilk 04:15 04:15 04:15 04:15 04:15 05:15 06:15 07:15 08:15 08:15 09:15 10:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 19:15

Düsseldorf-Bilk 04:16 04:16 04:16 04:16 04:16 05:16 06:16 07:16 08:16 08:16 09:16 10:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 19:16

Neuss Hbf 04:23 04:23 04:23 04:23 04:23 05:23 06:23 07:23 08:23 08:23 09:23 10:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 19:23

Neuss Hbf 03:40 04:24 04:00 04:24 03:45 04:24 03:35 04:24 04:24 05:24 06:24 07:24 08:24 08:24 09:24 10:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 19:24

Dormagen 04:09 04:36 04:29 04:36 04:14 04:36 04:04 04:36 04:36 05:36 06:36 07:36 08:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 19:36

Dormagen 04:09 04:37 04:29 04:37 04:14 04:37 04:04 04:37 04:37 05:37 06:37 07:37 08:37 08:37 09:37 10:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 19:37

Leverkusen Mitte | 04:27 | 04:28 | | | 04:28 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Leverkusen Mitte | 04:47 | 04:30 | | | 04:43 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Köln Hbf 04:39 04:50 04:59 04:49 04:44 04:35 04:34 04:50 04:50 05:52 06:50 07:50 08:52 08:52 09:50 10:52 10:52 11:50 12:52 13:50 14:52 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:52 19:50 19:50

Köln Hbf 04:39 04:57 05:00 04:57 � 04:54 04:34 04:57 04:57 05:56 06:52 08:01 08:58 08:58 09:52 10:58 10:58 11:52 12:58 13:52 14:58 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:58 19:52 19:52

Köln Messe/Deutz(tief) 04:49 04:56 | | | 04:44 04:51 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Köln Messe/Deutz(tief) � 05:01 | | | � 04:54 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Köln/Bonn Flughafen 05:09 05:25 05:11 05:08 05:03 05:11 06:11 07:11 08:12 09:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 20:11

RE6 (RRX) Haltausfall / Teilausfall

RE6 (RRX) Ersatzhalt

Baubedingte Fahrplananpassung

Schienenersatzverkehr

89712

RE6 (RRX) 03.02. - 09.02.2025

Erstellt: Gasper

Stand: 18.03.2024



RE 6 Köln/Bonn Flughafen - Minden Anmeldung Netzfahrplan 2025

gültig vom 15.12.2024 bis 13.12.2025

Zugnummer 89707 89749 89709 89709 89711 89713 89715 89717 89717 89719 89719 89721 89721 89723 89723 89725 89725 89727 89727 89729 89729 89731 89731 89733 89733 89735 89735 89737 89739 89739 89739 89739 89741

VTS W S W(Sa) Sa+S W(Sa) W(Sa) Sa+S W(Sa) Sa+S W(Sa) Sa+S W S So-Fr Sa So-Fr Sa So-Fr Sa So-Fr Sa So-Fr Sa So-Fr Sa So-Fr Sa So-Fr Sa So-Fr Sa So-Fr Sa TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL

Montag, 3. Februar 2025 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Dienstag, 4. Februar 2025 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Mittwoch, 5. Februar 2025 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Donnerstag, 6. Februar 2025 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Freitag, 7. Februar 2025 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Samstag, 8. Februar 2025 x x x x x x x x x x x x

Sonntag, 9. Februar 2025 x x x x x x x x x x x

Anmerkungen

Köln/Bonn Flughafen 05:48 05:48 06:48 07:48 08:48 09:48 09:48 10:48 10:48 11:48 11:48 12:48 12:48 13:48 13:48 14:48 14:48 15:48 15:48 16:48 16:48 17:46 17:46 18:48 18:48 19:48 20:48 20:48 20:48 20:48

Köln Hbf 06:02 06:02 07:01 08:01 09:01 10:01 10:01 11:01 11:01 12:01 12:01 13:01 13:01 14:01 14:01 15:01 15:01 16:02 16:02 17:01 17:01 17:59 17:59 19:01 19:01 20:01 21:01 21:01 21:01 21:01

Köln Hbf 06:07 06:07 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 10:07 11:07 11:07 12:07 12:07 13:07 13:07 14:07 14:07 15:07 15:07 16:07 16:07 17:07 17:07 18:07 18:07 19:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 21:09 21:07 21:07

Köln Messe/Deutz(tief) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 20:58 |

Köln Messe/Deutz(tief) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 21:01 |

Dormagen 06:20 06:20 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 10:23 11:20 11:23 12:20 12:23 13:20 13:23 14:20 14:23 15:20 15:23 16:20 16:23 17:20 17:23 18:20 18:23 19:20 19:23 20:22 21:22 21:22 21:22 21:22

Dormagen 06:21 06:21 07:21 08:21 09:21 10:21 10:24 11:21 11:24 12:21 12:24 13:21 13:24 14:21 14:24 15:21 15:24 16:21 16:24 17:21 17:24 18:21 18:24 19:21 19:24 20:23 21:23 21:23 21:23 21:23

Leverkusen Mitte | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 21:11 |

Leverkusen Mitte | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 21:32 |

Neuss Hbf 06:32 06:32 07:33 08:33 09:33 10:33 10:33 11:33 11:33 12:33 12:33 13:33 13:33 14:33 14:33 15:33 15:33 16:33 16:33 17:33 17:33 18:33 18:33 19:33 19:33 20:33 21:34 21:34 21:34 21:34

Neuss Hbf 06:34 06:34 07:35 08:35 09:35 10:35 10:35 11:35 10:35 12:35 12:35 13:35 13:35 14:35 14:35 15:35 15:35 16:35 16:35 17:35 17:35 18:35 18:35 19:35 19:35 20:36 21:36 21:36 21:36 21:36

Düsseldorf-Bilk 06:43 06:43 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 10:43 11:43 11:43 12:43 12:43 13:43 13:43 14:43 14:43 15:43 15:43 16:43 16:43 17:43 17:43 18:43 18:43 19:43 19:43 20:43 21:44 21:44 21:44 21:44

Düsseldorf-Bilk 06:43 06:43 07:44 08:44 09:44 10:44 10:44 11:44 11:44 12:44 12:44 13:44 13:44 14:44 14:44 15:44 15:44 16:44 16:44 17:44 17:44 18:44 18:44 19:44 19:44 20:44 21:45 21:45 21:45 21:45

Düsseldorf Hbf 06:47 06:47 07:48 08:48 09:48 10:48 10:48 11:48 11:48 12:48 12:48 13:48 13:48 14:48 14:48 15:48 15:48 16:48 16:48 17:48 17:48 18:48 18:48 19:48 19:48 20:48 21:49 21:49 21:44 21:49

Düsseldorf Hbf 05:55 06:55 06:55 06:55 07:55 07:55 08:55 08:55 09:55 09:55 10:55 10:55 11:55 11:55 12:55 12:55 13:55 13:55 14:55 14:55 15:55 15:55 16:55 16:55 17:55 17:55 18:55 18:55 19:55 19:55 20:54 21:55 21:55 21:55 21:55 22:54

Düsseldorf Flughafen 06:02 07:02 07:02 07:02 08:02 08:02 09:02 09:02 10:02 10:02 11:02 11:02 12:02 12:02 13:02 13:02 14:02 14:02 15:02 15:02 16:02 16:02 17:02 17:02 18:02 18:02 19:02 19:02 20:02 20:02 21:01 22:02 22:02 22:03 22:02 23:01

Düsseldorf Flughafen 06:03 07:03 07:03 07:03 08:03 08:03 09:03 09:03 10:03 10:03 11:03 11:03 12:03 12:03 13:03 13:03 14:03 14:03 15:03 15:03 16:03 16:03 17:03 17:03 18:03 18:03 19:03 19:03 20:03 20:03 21:02 22:03 22:03 22:04 22:03 23:02

Duisburg Hbf 06:13 07:13 07:13 07:13 08:13 08:13 09:13 09:13 10:13 10:13 11:13 11:13 12:13 12:13 13:13 13:13 14:13 14:13 15:13 15:13 16:13 16:13 17:13 17:13 18:13 18:13 19:11 19:11 20:11 20:11 21:11 22:13 22:14 22:14 22:13 23:11

Duisburg Hbf 06:15 07:15 07:15 07:15 08:15 08:15 09:15 09:15 10:15 10:15 11:15 11:15 12:15 12:15 13:15 13:15 14:15 14:15 15:15 15:15 16:15 16:15 17:15 17:15 18:15 18:15 19:15 19:15 20:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 22:15 22:15 22:15 23:15

Mülheim (Ruhr) Hbf 06:20 07:20 07:20 07:20 08:20 08:20 09:20 09:20 10:20 10:20 11:20 11:20 12:20 12:20 13:20 13:20 14:20 14:20 15:20 15:20 16:20 16:20 17:20 17:20 18:20 18:20 19:20 19:20 20:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 22:20 22:20 22:20 23:20

Mülheim (Ruhr) Hbf 06:21 07:21 07:21 07:21 08:21 08:21 09:21 09:21 10:21 10:21 11:21 11:21 12:21 12:21 13:21 13:21 14:21 14:21 15:21 15:21 16:21 16:21 17:21 17:21 18:21 18:21 19:21 19:21 20:21 20:21 21:21 22:21 22:21 22:21 22:21 23:21

Essen Hbf 06:27 07:27 07:27 07:27 08:27 08:27 09:27 09:27 10:27 10:27 11:27 11:27 12:27 12:27 13:27 13:27 14:27 14:27 15:27 15:27 16:27 16:27 17:27 17:27 18:27 18:27 19:27 19:27 20:27 20:27 21:27 22:27 22:27 22:27 22:27 23:27

Essen Hbf 06:29 07:29 07:29 07:29 08:29 08:29 09:29 09:29 10:29 10:29 11:29 11:29 12:29 12:29 13:29 13:29 14:29 14:29 15:29 15:29 16:29 16:29 17:29 17:29 18:29 18:29 19:29 19:29 20:29 20:29 21:29 22:29 22:29 22:29 22:29 23:29

Wattenscheid 06:34 07:34 07:34 07:34 08:34 08:34 09:34 09:34 10:34 10:34 11:34 11:34 12:34 12:34 13:34 13:34 14:34 14:34 15:34 15:34 16:34 16:34 17:34 17:34 18:34 18:34 19:34 19:34 20:34 20:34 21:34 22:34 22:34 22:34 22:34 23:34

Wattenscheid 06:35 07:35 07:35 07:35 08:35 08:35 09:35 09:35 10:35 10:35 11:35 11:35 12:35 12:35 13:35 13:35 14:35 14:35 15:35 15:35 16:35 16:35 17:35 17:35 18:35 18:35 19:35 19:35 20:35 20:35 21:35 22:35 22:35 22:35 22:35 23:35

Bochum Hbf 06:39 07:40 07:40 07:40 08:39 08:39 09:39 09:39 10:39 10:39 11:39 11:39 12:39 12:39 13:39 13:39 14:39 14:39 15:39 15:39 16:39 16:39 17:39 17:39 18:39 18:39 19:39 19:39 20:39 20:39 21:40 22:39 22:39 22:39 22:39 23:40

Bochum Hbf 06:40 07:41 07:41 07:41 08:40 08:40 09:40 09:40 10:40 10:40 11:40 11:40 12:40 12:40 13:40 13:40 14:40 14:40 15:40 15:40 16:40 16:40 17:40 17:40 18:40 18:40 19:40 19:40 20:40 20:40 21:42 22:40 22:40 22:40 22:40 23:42

Dortmund Hbf 06:53 07:53 07:53 07:53 08:53 08:53 09:53 09:53 10:53 10:53 11:53 11:53 12:53 12:53 13:53 13:53 14:53 14:53 15:53 15:53 16:53 16:53 17:53 17:53 18:53 18:53 19:53 19:53 20:53 20:53 21:53 22:53 22:53 22:53 22:53 23:53

Dortmund Hbf 05:55 05:55 06:55 06:54 07:55 07:55 07:55 08:55 08:55 09:55 09:55 10:55 10:55 11:55 11:55 12:55 12:55 13:55 13:55 14:55 14:55 15:55 15:55 16:55 16:55 17:55 17:55 18:55 18:55 19:55 19:55 20:55 20:55 21:55

Kamen 06:03 06:03 07:03 07:03 08:03 08:03 08:03 09:03 09:03 10:03 10:03 11:03 11:03 12:03 12:03 13:03 13:03 14:03 14:03 15:03 15:03 16:03 16:03 17:03 17:03 18:03 18:03 19:03 19:03 20:03 20:03 21:03 21:03 22:03

Kamen 06:04 06:04 07:04 07:04 08:04 08:04 08:04 09:04 09:04 10:04 10:04 11:04 11:04 12:04 12:04 13:04 13:04 14:04 14:04 15:04 15:04 16:04 16:04 17:04 17:04 18:04 18:04 19:04 19:04 20:04 20:04 21:04 21:04 22:04

Hamm (Westf) Hbf 06:13 06:13 07:13 07:13 08:13 08:13 08:13 09:13 09:13 10:13 10:13 11:13 11:13 12:13 12:13 13:13 13:13 14:13 14:13 15:13 15:13 16:13 16:13 17:13 17:13 18:13 18:13 19:13 19:13 20:13 20:13 21:13 21:13 22:13

Hamm (Westf) Hbf 06:15 06:15 07:15 07:15 08:15 08:15 08:15 09:15 09:15 10:15 10:15 11:15 11:15 12:15 12:15 13:15 13:15 14:15 14:15 15:15 15:15 16:15 16:15 17:15 17:15 18:15 18:15 19:15 19:15 20:15 20:15 21:15 21:15 22:15

Hamm-Heessen 06:18 06:18 07:18 07:17 08:18 08:18 08:18 09:18 09:18 10:18 10:18 11:18 11:18 12:18 12:18 13:18 13:18 14:18 14:18 15:18 15:18 16:18 16:18 17:18 17:18 18:18 18:18 19:18 19:18 20:18 20:18 21:18 21:18 22:18

Hamm-Heessen 06:19 06:19 07:18 07:18 08:19 08:19 08:19 09:19 09:19 10:19 10:19 11:19 11:19 12:19 12:19 13:19 13:19 14:19 14:19 15:19 15:19 16:19 16:19 17:19 17:19 18:19 18:19 19:19 19:19 20:19 20:19 21:19 21:19 22:19

Ahlen (Westf) 06:23 06:23 07:22 07:22 08:23 08:23 08:23 09:23 09:23 10:23 10:23 11:23 11:23 12:23 12:23 13:23 13:23 14:23 14:23 15:23 15:23 16:23 16:23 17:23 17:23 18:23 18:23 19:23 19:23 20:23 20:23 21:23 21:23 22:23

Ahlen (Westf) 06:24 06:24 07:23 07:23 08:24 08:24 08:24 09:24 09:24 10:24 10:24 11:24 11:24 12:24 12:24 13:24 13:24 14:24 14:24 15:24 15:24 16:24 16:24 17:24 17:24 18:24 18:24 19:24 19:24 20:24 20:24 21:24 21:24 22:24

Neubeckum 06:29 06:29 07:28 07:28 08:29 08:29 08:29 09:29 09:29 10:29 10:29 11:29 11:29 12:29 12:29 13:29 13:29 14:29 14:29 15:29 15:29 16:29 16:29 17:29 17:29 18:29 18:29 19:29 19:29 20:29 20:29 21:29 21:29 22:29

Neubeckum 06:30 06:30 07:29 07:29 08:30 08:30 08:30 09:30 09:30 10:30 10:30 11:30 11:30 12:30 12:30 13:29 13:29 14:30 14:30 15:30 15:30 16:30 16:30 17:29 17:29 18:30 18:30 19:29 19:29 20:30 20:30 21:29 21:29 22:30

Oelde 06:35 06:35 07:33 07:33 08:35 08:35 08:35 09:35 09:35 10:35 10:35 11:35 11:35 12:35 12:35 13:34 13:34 14:35 14:35 15:35 15:35 16:35 16:35 17:34 17:34 18:35 18:35 19:34 19:34 20:35 20:35 21:34 21:34 22:35

Oelde 06:36 06:36 07:34 07:34 08:36 08:36 08:36 09:36 09:36 10:36 10:36 11:36 11:36 12:36 12:36 13:35 13:35 14:36 14:36 15:36 15:36 16:36 16:36 17:35 17:35 18:36 18:36 19:35 19:35 20:36 20:36 21:35 21:35 22:36

Rheda-Wiedenbrück 06:41 06:41 07:39 07:39 08:41 08:41 08:41 09:41 09:41 10:41 10:41 11:41 11:41 12:41 12:41 13:40 13:40 14:41 14:41 15:41 15:41 16:41 16:41 17:40 17:40 18:41 18:41 19:40 19:40 20:41 20:41 21:40 21:40 22:41

Rheda-Wiedenbrück 06:42 06:42 07:40 07:40 08:42 08:42 08:42 09:42 09:42 10:42 10:42 11:42 11:42 12:42 12:42 13:40 13:40 14:42 14:42 15:42 15:42 16:42 16:42 17:40 17:40 18:42 18:42 19:40 19:40 20:42 20:42 21:40 21:40 22:42

Gütersloh Hbf 06:47 06:47 07:45 07:46 08:47 08:47 08:47 09:47 09:47 10:47 10:47 11:47 11:47 12:47 12:47 13:45 13:45 14:47 14:47 15:47 15:47 16:47 16:47 17:45 17:45 18:47 18:47 19:46 19:46 20:47 20:47 21:45 21:45 22:47

Gütersloh Hbf 06:48 06:48 07:49 07:49 08:48 08:48 08:48 09:48 09:48 10:48 10:48 11:48 11:48 12:48 12:48 13:49 13:49 14:48 14:48 15:48 15:48 16:48 16:48 17:49 17:49 18:48 18:48 19:49 19:49 20:48 20:48 21:49 21:49 22:48

Bielefeld Hbf 06:57 06:57 07:57 07:57 08:57 08:57 08:57 09:57 09:57 10:57 10:57 11:57 11:57 12:57 12:57 13:57 13:57 14:57 14:57 15:57 15:57 16:57 16:57 17:57 17:57 18:57 18:57 19:57 19:57 20:57 20:57 21:58 21:58 22:57

Bielefeld Hbf 07:00 08:00 08:00 09:00 09:00 09:00 10:00 10:00 11:00 11:00 12:00 12:00 13:00 13:00 14:00 14:00 15:00 15:00 16:00 16:00 17:00 17:00 18:00 18:00 19:00 19:00 20:00 20:00 21:00 21:00 22:00 22:00 23:00

Herford 07:07 08:07 08:07 09:07 09:07 09:07 10:07 10:07 11:07 11:07 12:07 12:07 13:07 13:07 14:07 14:07 15:07 15:07 16:07 16:07 17:07 17:07 18:07 18:07 19:07 19:07 20:07 20:07 21:07 21:07 22:07 22:07 23:07

Herford 07:07 08:08 08:08 09:08 09:08 09:08 10:08 10:08 11:08 11:08 12:08 12:08 13:08 13:08 14:08 14:08 15:08 15:08 16:08 16:08 17:08 17:08 18:08 18:08 19:08 19:08 20:08 20:08 21:08 21:08 22:08 22:08 23:08

Löhne (Westf) 07:13 08:13 08:13 09:13 09:13 09:13 10:13 10:13 11:13 11:13 12:13 12:13 13:13 13:13 14:13 14:13 15:13 15:13 16:13 16:13 17:13 17:13 18:13 18:13 19:13 19:13 20:13 20:13 21:13 21:13 22:13 22:13 23:13

Löhne (Westf) 07:14 08:14 08:14 09:14 09:14 09:14 10:14 10:14 11:14 11:14 12:14 12:14 13:14 13:14 14:14 14:14 15:14 15:14 16:14 16:14 17:14 17:14 18:14 18:14 19:14 19:14 20:14 20:14 21:14 21:14 22:14 22:14 23:15

Bad Oeynhausen 07:18 08:18 08:18 09:18 09:18 09:18 10:18 10:18 11:18 11:18 12:18 12:18 13:18 13:18 14:18 14:18 15:18 15:18 16:18 16:18 17:18 17:18 18:18 18:18 19:18 19:18 20:18 20:18 21:18 21:18 22:18 22:18 23:19

Bad Oeynhausen 07:19 08:19 08:19 09:19 09:19 09:19 10:19 10:19 11:19 11:19 12:19 12:19 13:19 13:19 14:19 14:19 15:19 15:19 16:19 16:19 17:19 17:19 18:19 18:19 19:19 19:19 20:19 20:19 21:19 21:19 22:19 22:19 23:20

Porta Westfalica 07:24 08:24 08:24 09:24 09:24 09:24 10:24 10:24 11:24 11:24 12:24 12:24 13:24 13:24 14:24 14:24 15:24 15:24 16:24 16:24 17:24 17:24 18:24 18:24 19:24 19:24 20:24 20:24 21:24 21:24 22:24 22:24 23:25

Porta Westfalica 07:25 08:25 08:25 09:25 09:25 09:25 10:25 10:25 11:25 11:25 12:25 12:25 13:25 13:25 14:25 14:25 15:25 15:25 16:25 16:25 17:25 17:25 18:25 18:25 19:25 19:25 20:25 20:25 21:25 21:25 22:25 22:25 23:26

Minden (Westf) 07:30 08:30 08:30 09:30 09:30 09:30 10:30 10:30 11:30 11:30 12:30 12:30 13:30 13:30 14:30 14:30 15:30 15:30 16:30 16:30 17:30 17:30 18:30 18:30 19:30 19:30 20:30 20:30 21:30 21:30 22:30 22:30 23:30

RE6 (RRX) Haltausfall / Teilausfall

RE6 (RRX) Ersatzhalt

Baubedingte Fahrplananpassung

Schienenersatzverkehr

RE6 (RRX) 03.02. - 09.02.2025

89705

Erstellt: Gasper

Stand: 18.03.2024


